Offer # 8495

Samsung

QN65QN900A • \$500.00 Gift Card Mail-In

To be eligible for this mail-in rebate offer, purchase a Samsung TV, model QN65QN900A at P.C. Richard & Son's current advertised price, and receive a \$500.00 P.C. Richard & Son gift card back by mail.

	n:
Model #	QN65QN900A
Serial #	
Rebates submitted with missing or incomplete merchandise information will be denied.	
	Serial #

Rebate Instructions:

Mail this completed rebate form along with a copy of your store invoice, or a copy of your email confirmation, for <u>pcrichard.com</u> purchases to:



P.C. Richard & Son Rebate Redemption Center 200 Price Parkway Farmingdale, NY 11735

Rebate Details & Disclaimer Information:

rebate after 8 weeks, you MUST call the Rebate Redemption Center at:

Offer excludes prior sales, floor models, clearance/closeout items, and exchanges (including 25-**** ticket service exchanges). Offer only valid for purchases made between 8/30/21 & 9/17/21. Rebate submissions must be postmarked by 10/17/21. Late submissions will not be accepted. Offer will become void with use of coupons, discounts, pricing accommodations (including price-matches) or model changes & exchanges. Rebate funds for tax exempt sales can be issued ONLY to the named tax-exempt individual or organization as shown on the state issued /submitted tax exemption form. P.C. Richard & Son reserves the right to terminate this offer at any time, without prior notice. Rebate gift cards are valid for 1 year from date issued. This offer not valid in combination with any other P.C. Richard & Son rebate offers, including in-store rebate offers.

Sales and/or multiple sales to resellers, developers, apartments, builders, condominiums, subdivisions, and wholesalers do not qualify. Limit one (1) rebate per item, two (2) rebates per household. Offer not valid in combination with any other P.C. Richard & Son rebate offer. Any modification or alteration to this rebate redemption form voids this rebate offer. Fraudulent submissions could result in federal prosecution under U.S. Mail Fraud Statutes (Title 18, United States Code, Sections 1341 and 1342). P.C. Richard & Son is not responsible for lost, delayed, or misdirected mail. It is recommended that you retain a copy of all paperwork submitted, for your records. If you have not received your (800) 957-4530

Offer # 8495